Early Voting 10-21-2025

Voter

HARVEY LEE ALBERS

CRAIG JOHN ANDREAS
BILLYE BETH BAKER

MARIA ANGELA FLORES BECK
PAUL ANDREW BILES
THOMAS LEWIS BOOKOUT
JAMES WALTER BRAMBLETT
CHARLES ANDREW BROWN
CAROLYN MAE CAFLISCH
CARLTON R CAFLISCH

JOE EDWARD CALCOTE
GWEN CALCOTE

FRANK J CHLUMSKY JR
KATHY LAMB CHLUMSKY
DONNA CAROLE COLE

JOHN MARK COLE

GARY MICHAEL CONNER
MARA MIDDLETON CONNER
CRITZ EUGENE CULLEN
DELORES DALEY

ELOISE EAST

JILL MARIE EILERS

STANLEY WAYNE EILERS
WILLIAM KEITH FINKE
DEBORAH LYNN FRANK
ELIZABETH BLACKWELL GAMBLE
RODNEY AARON GRESSER
DENNIS RICHARD HAJDIK
EILEEN MARIE HAJDIK

MARK DARRYL HAUSMANN
ROBERT LAWRENCE HEATH
MARY VIRGINIA HEATH
PAULETTE HEIMER

LARRY GENE HEIMER
MILTON LEE HEINTSCHEL
ANN LORENE HEINTSCHEL
KENNEY CLARENCE HINZE JR
MICHAEL ALAN JOHNSON
JAMES HOWARD KAHLDEN
WILLIAM FRANCIS KILTY JR
NANCY KILTY

PATRICIA JEAN KLINE
EUGENE JEROME KRUPALA
FRANKLIN HORTON LAFFERTY

VUID
1098382836
1113652402
1098462033
1098409878
1025650122
1116759858
1098570250
1098428610
1098579525
1098529004
1113290185
1113340711
1113106815
1113091550
1022158203
1022225476
1001204593
1004964292
1016318555
1172271471
1098395141
2138406794
2138406843
1033510756
1011490918
1102241808
1098530097
1098461472
1098474084
1139680752
1098516268
1098516275
1071721714
1070178568
1098488467
1098552230
1090240339
1098452438
1098422994
1098542172
1098542164
1098577004
1098366819
1098578362

PCT
S 207.2
S 207.2
S 101.3
S101.2
S110.1
S 204.6
S101.1
S101.2
S315.2
S315.2
S315.2
S315.2
S315.2
S 315.2
S 204.6
S 204.6
S425.2
S425.2
S 204.6
S 207.2
S301.4
S 207.2
S 207.2
S316.1
S201.3
S 207.2
S425.2
S 315.2
S315.2
S301.1
S 207.2
S 207.2
S423.2
S423.2
S204.1
S204.1
S 207.2
S204.4
S201.3
S301.1
S301.1
S 101.3
S 316.3
S316.1



PATRICK JOSEPH LYONS
ANITA E LYONS

MIKE CHARLES MANEY
DONALD MARTIN MASCHMEYER
MARY EXCELLE MASCHMEYER
MICHAEL CHRISTOPHER MAYER
LISA MARIE MUSICK

TRACY MARIE NYGREN

CAROL JEAN OLSON

WAYNE CHARLES OTTO

NORA SCHUETZE OTTO
PATRICK JOSEPH PRIHODA
JENNIFER LEE PRIHODA

MARIA CANDELARIA ROCHA
NEREIDA RUBIO

BONNIE SCHILLING SCHWERTNER
ERWIN ARNOLD SLADEK JR

INA SHEEHAN TILLY

HARWELL PARKS TILLY
CHARLES ROBERT TOVEY JR
DIANE LOWERY TOVEY
ALBERT JACK WATSON JR
ARLICE SILBER WATSON
ROBERT H WEBKING

BETTY FALDYN WEYAND
RANDALL JAY WIND

SUSAN LEDONNE WIND

DANIEL BERNARD WOLF

MARY WOLF

THOMAS J. WOOD

1109528185
1109528171
1043139977
1098503769
1098503753
1098428578
2120641288
1098581004
1098553196
1098338671
1098338685
1098462022
1098448660
1098474667
1098222512
1033511130
1098264764
1162166895
1098465244
1151324665
1151324677
1119174853
1149873309
1093914385
1031920299
1136652491
1137015014
1100134008
1100133999
1098553371

S1121
S1121
S301.1
S101.1
S101.1
S423.2
S316.1
S101.2
S425.1
S 201.6
S 201.6
S301.1
S301.1
S201.3
S201.3
S 316.1
S301.1
S301.1
S301.1
S 207.3
S 207.3
S425.2
S425.2
S101.1
S110.1
S101.2
S101.2
S316.1
S316.1
S301.1



